AIR FILTER

OIL FILTER

ECCENTRIC GROUP

DATE
20/10/20

IS0 Eg- @
NAME

TEHMA SA PP600-A-1
/ 6 5 4 3 2 ]



TE
20/10/20

PP600-A-¢C

TEHMA SA




3 2 1
DAEI(EJMO/EO
RIF. 180} @ -
TEHMA SA PP600-A-3
3 2 1



20/10/20

RIF

IS0 £ @

REV.

TEHMA SA
3

NAME

PP600-A-4
2



DATE
20/10/20

180} {3&}

TEHMA SA PP600-A-5
7 6 5 4 3 2 ]



DATE
20/10/20

RIF. 180} {gg}

NAME

TEHMA SA PP600-A—6
5 4 3 2 ]




LI a @, aal <
QI -
N~
<
S
@
BE®EE6E 6 ®®E®E®® g o
<
)
<
=
1
L
=
//z%,,
\@ =
NAEY
PO ® &
/4_
LL] N @, aa <C



N
NG

N
w

N
N

N

DATE
20/10/20

®

~O

RIF. 180} {gg}

TEHMA SA PP600-A-8
6 5 4 3 2 ]



TN

PP600-A Part list ve.4 - Tehma SA

Position Code Description Quantity | Price Group
1 TE622023 |Screw TCE M6x25 10 1
2 TE601029 |Foot 30x30x50 4
3 TE921011 |Frame 1 24
4 TE2000320 |Nut M10 2
5 TE622025 |Washer GROWER M10 8
6 TE2000309 |Screw TE M10x40 6

113 TES00001 |Motor plate 1 27
114 TE711264 |Key 5x5x30 1 1
115 TES00002 |Shaft adapter 1 15
116 TE901156 |Air motor 1 49
8 D721132 Support lever 1 L*
9 TE702792 |Nut M8 3 L*/B*/C*
10 DOA1020 |Screw TE M8x90 1 L*
11 D921123 Plastic cap 1 L*
12 TE621026 |Screw M6x12 1 L*
13 TE631028 |1/4 ball spring 1 L*
14 TE611041 |Ball 1/4" 2 L*/B*
15 TE621115 |Screw TCE M8x20 4 L*
16 TE622029 |Screw TPS M4x8 4 L*
17 TE501378 |Screw M4x16 1 L*
18 A301000 Selector cover 1 L*
19 TE701201 |Lever frame switch 1 L*
20 TE611043 |Washer AS1528 1 L*
21 TE611042 |Needle roller AXK1528 1 L*
22 TE651151 |O-ring 9.19x2.62 1 L*
23 TE901133 |Distributor 1 L*
24 TE651024 |O-ring 37.77x2.62 1 L*
25 TE701202 |Pistond 9.9 3 L*
26 TE651025 |Piston O-ring 6.75x.78 3 L*
27 TE501028 |Piston spring 3 L*
28 TE901130 |Level plug 1 8
29 DOA1022 Paper sealing ring int @42 1
30 TE621105 |Screw TCE M5x30 16
31 TE901131 |Qil drain plug 1 11
32 TE651028 |O-ring 28.17x3.53 2 1
33 TE921013 |Tank 1 22
34 TE901129 |Qil cap 1 9
35 TE621112 |Screw TCE M10x45 6 1
36 TE901116 |Pump PE16 1 29




37 TE901115 |Pump PE6 2 29
38 TE901118 |Valve CNE21 1 31
39 A161025 Female coupling 3/8 1 20
40 A161026 Male coupling 3/8 1 15
41 A161027 Conical nipple 3/8 - 1/4 MM 2 6
42 TE621114 |Cap M14x1.5 5 2
A TES01166 |One-way valve 1 A*
43 TE661002 |Sintered filter 1/4 G 1 4
44 TE121001 |Gauge §63 x 1/4 BSP 1 20
45 TE651026 |O-ring 4.48x1.78 1 1
46 TE121002 |Gauge support 1 12
B TES01121 |Max pressure valve 1 B*
C TE901253 |Cut-off valve 1 c*
47 TE711019 |Valve plate 1 40
48 TE651027 |Or-ring 278.99x3.53 1 5
49 TE651022 |Bond washer d. 8 4
50 TE621111 |Screw M8x70 4
117 TE704110 |Joint for tube @12 2
118 TE704111 |Tube @12 1 12
51 TE651020 |O-ring 2.62x94.92 90ShA 1 2
52 TE701186 |Bearings socket 1 26
53 TE671017 |Seeger ring 20E 1 1
54 TE611038 |Bearing 20x72x19 6404 1 11
55 TE671019 |Seeger ring 72| 1 1
56 TE701203 |Shaft counterweight 1 17
57 TE631006 |Key 5X5X8 UNI 6604/A 1 1
58 TE401141 |Washer 30.2x40x2 1 4
59 TE611039 |Bearing 30x72x27 4306A 1 15
60 TE701200 |Eccentric shaft 1 27
61 TE611040 |Bearing 40x90x23 6308 1 10
62 TE651021 |O-ring 3.53x82.14 1 7
63 TE701188 |Ring for gasket 1 15
64 TE651019 |Sealing ring for rotating shaft 40x55x10 1 4
65 TE671020 |Seeger ring 55I 1 1
66 TE651023 |O-ring 3068 17.13 x 2.62 3 2
67 TE711021 |Conveyor filter 1 26
68 D701196 Joint 3/4 UNFx25 1 12
69 TE161001 |Qil filter SPIN ON JC B16004 D70x70 1 8
70 TE621106 |Screw TCE M5x35 3 1
71 TE702791 |Screw M8x25 1 B*/C*
72 TE702789 |Cut-off valve body 1 c*
73 TE702786 |O-ring support 1 c*
74 TE651006 |O-ring 2062 15.6x1.78 1 c*
75 TE501369 |External Spring 1 c*
76 TE641040 |Washer 26.5%32*1.5 1 c*
77 TE501370 |Internal spring 1 c*
78 TE702790 |Central pin 1 c*
79 TE702788 |Piston 1 c*




129 TE711263

Nut M5

80 TE702785 Needle 1 c*
81 TE702787 |Socket 1 c*
82 TE651057 |O-ring 7.59x2.62 1 c*
83 D701343 Max pressure valve body 1 B*
84 DOA1015 |O-ring support 1 B*
85 DOA1018 O-ring 1.78*%10.82 1 B*
86 20264 Spring 1 B*
87 TE641041 |Washer 21*26*1.5 1 B*
88 D701346 Pressor 1 B*
89 20268 Nut 1 B*
90 TE702300 |One-way valve body 1 A*
91 TE611056 |Ball @ 5.5 1 A*
92 TE501342 |Spring 1 A*
93 TE702574 |Central pin 1 A*
94 TE702301 |Screw M8x8 1 A*
119 TE704105 |Quick Coupling tube @14 1 7
120 TE704104 |Tub3 @14 1 6
121 TE703027 |Nipple 3/8-1/2 MF 1 8
122 TE703028 |Bond washer 1/2 1 8
123 TE703029 |Nipple 1/2-1/2 MF 1 9
124 TE704102 |Quick Coupling tube @14 3 9
125 TE901156A |Air motor silencer 1 11
126 TE711262 |Screw TCE M5x80 4 1
127 TE901167 |Filter Regulator Lubricator FLR 1 30
128 TE921014 |Filter holder 1 11
107 TE703018 |M6 grower washer 2 1
4
1

130 TE704103

Tube @14

NOTE: * identifies components sold exclusively as VALVE KIT or LEVER KIT

TEHMA SA - Vicolo Concordia 1, 6932 Lugano Breganzona - Tel +41 (0)91 210 31 82




	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno3

	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno3

	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno3

	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno2
	Vista del disegno3
	Vista in sezione A-A
	Vista in sezione B-B
	Vista in sezione C-C


